Page | 1 Revision 062923
5 Year Warranty
California Instruments
Asterion AC Series
High Performance Programmable AC / DC Power Source
500 VA - 36000 VA
200 / 400 Vac
250 / 500 Vdc

year warranty. Extended warranties available and an enhanced Warranty+ option on new purchases is also
available. Consult with your local sales representative to learn more.
Options & Order Information
-AST 1501 A B1 0AE 0 0 0A
Interface Options
0=None          3=CSW [5]
1=GPIB           4=CSW& GPIB [5]
2=GPIB-MC    5=CSW & GPIB-MC [5]
Notes
[1] Ava i lable on 1U models only
[2] Appl icable to 14U models only
[3] Single phase input va ilable on 1U & 2U models only
[4] Ava i lable 4U & 14U models only
Series
Asterion
Power
VA/10, & Phase(s)
Numberof Chassis
Fan
A = Standard
B = Low Noise Fan [1]
C = No Casters [2]
Input Voltage
B = Universal 90-264 VAC [3]
C = 180-264 VAC, 3 Phase L-L  (3-Wire + GND) [4]
D = 342-457 VAC, 3 Phase L-L  (4-Wire + GND) [4]
E = 432-528VAC, 3-Phase L-L  (3-wire + GND) [4]
Front Panel
E = Enhanced
A = ATE
Additional Options
0A = None
1A = 411
1B = 413
1C = MB
1D = 411 - MC
1E = 413 - MC
1F = 1399
1G = 1399 - MC
2A = 411 & 413
2B = MB & 411
2C = MB & 413
2D = 411 & 413 - MC
2E = MB & 411 - MC
2F = MB & 413 - MC
2G = 411 & 1399
2H = 413 & 1399
2I = MB & 1399
2J = 411 & 1399 - MC
2K = 413 & 1399 - MC
2L = MB & 1399 - MC
3A = MB & 411 & 413
3B = MB & 411 & 413 - MC
3C = MB & 411 & 1399
3D = MB & 411 & 1399 - MC
3E = MB & 413 & 1399
3F = MB & 413 & 1399 – MC
3G = 411 & 413 & 1399
3H = 411 & 413 & 1399 - MC
4A = MB & 411 & 413 & 1399
4B = MB & 411 & 413 & 1399 - MC
Avionics Options
0 = None
1 = B787
2 = AMD
3 = B787 & AMD
4 = AVSTD
5 = AVALL
6 = B787 - MC
7 = AMD - MC
8 = B787 & AMD - MC
A = AVALL - MC
B = AVSTD & B787